
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE ROOM ORGANIZATION OFFICE # E-MAIL

Asfoor Reema Director (Hopkins) Value Analysis N/A rasfoor1@jhmi.edu

Astorino Frances Project Administrator Project Mgmt & Impl. 443-997-3625 fastori1@jhmi.edu

Azotea Michelle Director S-5520 Project Mgmt & Impl. 443-997-3051 mazotea1@jhmi.edu

Baer Jeremy Director (SIB) Material & Logistics jbaer11@jhmi.edu

Banz Joe Specialist Sourcing TBD jbanz1@jhmi.edu

Baucco Robin Director (Capital) S-5522 Sourcing 443-997-0816 rbaucco1@jhmi.edu

Beck Leslie Specialist (Clinical) Sourcing 443-997-1162 lbeck7@jhmi.edu

Bosco Ty Analyst I Analytics tbosco1@jhmi.edu

Brooks Colleen Contract Manager Contract Management TBD cbrook47@jhmi.edu
Brown Gregg Director (HCGH) Material & Logistics 410-740-7890 gbrown81@jhmi.edu
Carroll Lauren Project Analyst Project Mgmt & Impl. TBD lcarro27@jhmi.edu
Chow Jolie Project Administrator Project Mgmt & Impl. TBD jchow9@jhmi.edu

Chung Johanna Director (Suburban) Value Analysis 443-997-8588 jdevera1@jhmi.edu

Cicala Gina Specialist (Clinical) Sourcing TBD gcincala1@jhmi.edu

Colak Melisnaz Contract Manager Contract Management TBD mcolak1@jhu.edu

Cooper Byron MMIS Coordinator Sourcing 443-997-5641 bcooper5@jhmi.edu

Cusick Colleen Director (JHH) Material & Logistics 410-955-4930 ccusick@jhmi.edu

Dacha Fred Analyst II Analytics 443-997-1633 fdacha1@jhmi.edu

Dameron Jennifer Executive Assistant S-5513E Supply Chain 443-997-0390 jdamero3@jhmi.edu

Ebann Spencer Specialist (Non-Clinical) Sourcing 443-997-3365 sebann1@jhmi.edu

Foehrkolb Darlene Specialist II Procurement 443-997-0658 dfoehrkolb@jhmi.edu

Frazier Kylee Jo Specialist Sourcing TBD kfrazi18@jhmi.edu

Fuller Burton Chief Officer S-5528 Supply Chain 443-997-4257 bfulle16@jhmi.edu

Gregory Terrell Specialist II Procurement 443-997-5619 tgrego14@jhmi.edu 

Haines Brandie Manager Training 443-997-5797 bhaines7@jhmi.edu

Hall Benjamin Analyst II Analytics TBD bhall48@jhmi.edu

Hanson Michael MMIS Analyst Sourcing 443-997-5616 mhanso14@jhmi.edu

Hardy Zach Analyst I Analytics zhardy1@jhmi.edu

Hargrove Garnette Procurement Specialist Procurement 443-997-3713 ghargro1@jhmi.edu

Hicks Latoria MMIS Lead Sourcing 443-997-5614 lhicks16@jhmi.edu

Hodge Gregory MMIS Lead Sourcing 443-997-5635 ghodge2@jhmi.edu

Jackson Eric Project Administrator Sourcing TBD ejacks46@jhmi.edu

Johnson Keith MMIS Lead Sourcing 443-997-5623 kcrites1@jhmi.edu 

Jones Robert Sr. Director Material & Logistics 410-282-4559 rjone166@jhmi.edu

Jones Erica Specialist Procurement 443-997-1066 ejone129@jhmi.edu

Jones Deb MMIS Coordinator Sourcing 443-997-5645 djones@jhmi.edu

Kasoff Jim Contract Manager Contract Management 443-997-5065 jkasoff1@jhmi.edu

Keenan Jared Director (Clinical) S-5523 Sourcing 443-997-2323 jkeena11@jhmi.edu

Knoerlein Charlene Sr. Director S-5511 Procurement 443-997-5638 cknoerl@jhmi.edu

Lapinski Kim MMIS Lead Sourcing 443-997-5622 klapins1@jhmi.edu

Latcheran Mark Director (ACH) Material & Logistics 727-767-8479 mlatche1@jhmi.edu

Lavdas George Director - Supplier Diversity S-5534 Sourcing 443-997-2002 glavdas1@jhmi.edu

Lee Amanda Sourcing Specialist Sourcing alee278@jhmi.edu

Liu Dan Sr. Data Scientist Analytics dliu78@jhmi.edu

Manifold Casey Specialist Sourcing cmanifo2@jhmi.edu

McGonegal Jack Analyst I Analytics jmcgone1@jhmi.edu

Mendez Max MMIS Inventory Lead Procurement 443-997-5636 mmendez6@jhmi.edu

Mezgebe Yeabsira Analyst Analytics ymezgeb1@jhmi.edu

Mohn Mike Director (CSC) Material & Logistics 410-282-4568 mmohn1@jhmi.edu

Mokwunye Emmanuel Director (BMC) Material & Logistics emokwun1@jhu.edu

Myers Michael Analyst III Analytics TBD mmyers47@jhmi.edu

Nam Ryan Lead (Non-Clinical) Sourcing 443-997-5119 rnam2@jhmi.edu

Nicolette Regina Specialist I Sourcing 443-997-5613 rlocklear@jhmi.edu

Ogunniyi Emmanuel Specialist I Sourcing TBD eogunni1@jhmi.edu

Passerallo Allen Sr. Director S-5524 Sourcing & VA 443-997-3771 apasser1@jhmi.edu

Rice Mike Sourcing Analyst Sourcing mrice26@jhmi.edu

Robbins Karen Director (All Children's) Value Analysis 727-767-8486 krobbi12@jhmi.edu

Rogers Nicole Specialist II Procurement 443-997-1092 nroger10@jhmi.edu

Ross Jason Lead (Capital) Sourcing 443-997-0486 jross65@jhmi.edu

Singer Vanessa Director (Sibley) Value Analysis TBD vsinger1@jhmi.edu

Smith Lauren Director (Bayview) Value Analysis TBD lsmit234@jhmi.edu

Sullivan Matthew Director S-5526 Analytics 443-997-0817 msulli78@jhmi.edu

Taylor Donte System Sppt Lead Sourcing 443-997-5627 dtayl103@jhmi.edu

Towers Corky Specialist I Procurement 443-997-5611 ctowers@jhmi.edu

Tylenda Jason Director (Non-Clinical) S-5521 Sourcing 443-997-0855 jtylenda1@jhmi.edu

Venkatraman Varun Analyst I Analytics TBD vvenka11@jhmi.edu

Washington Michele MMIS Coordinator Sourcing 443-997-3095 mwashi17@jhmi.edu

Weeks Sabrina MMIS Lead Sourcing 443-997-5615 swolf7@jhmi.edu

Wilson Madeleine Analyst I Analytics 443-997-9870 mwils161@jhmi.edu


